(YAKA RN TRAIL EXPERT

CADET

1 153 118 DONIER LOUISON 01:25:58:89  HAUT BUGEY VTT

ESPOIR HOMME

2 52 340 BANGERTER STEVEN 01:16:12:81  RUNNING TEAM D'APPLES

4 72 82 LOURENCO DYLAN 01:18:32:70  DWON SINGLE TRACK

6 324 301 SAFATLI SHADY 01:44:36:86  NL

SENIOR FEMME

1 63 334 POYET CHRISTINE 01:17:19:41  RAC WISSEMBOURG

3 108 83 DESBOIS CARINE 01:21:23:84  DWUON SINGLE TRACK

5 120 222 CURTY STEPHANIE 01:22:47:40  NL

7 206 312 VIGNAUD SANDRINE 01:31:24:36  NL

9 227 372 LESPONNE- BANSARD FREDERIQUE 01:33:57:29  US NATIXIS

1 248 165 MAHY SOPHIE 01:35:12:60  NL

13 289 67 BOIS EMILIE 01:39:42:49  COURIR EN CHARITOIS

15 297 73 LAMALLE NATHALIE 01:40:20:43  CREUSOT TRIATHLON

17 300 293 MATHIS CHRISTEL 01:40:55:89  NL

19 321 231 REYDELLET ESTELLE 01:43:57:59  NL

21 355 138 BURILLO CAROLE 01:54:38:53  NL

23 362 167 MASUE GAELLE 02:00:37:59  NL

SENIOR HOMME

2 4 135 MONTAGNAT-RENTIER ALEXIS 01:04:42:88  MULEBAR SUISSE

4 6 95  ROCHETTE LUDOVIC 01:06:30:46  DWON SINGLETRACK

6 8 26  BOIVIN NICOLAS 01:07:08:80  AQUAVELOPODE

8 10 187 BONNET NICOLAS 01:08:03:22  NL

10 12 364 ZEHFUS BENOIT 01:08:36:89  TRAILEMAN
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258
81
355
99
130
182
90
80
39
365
351
218
407
12
268
170
52
404
215
27
85
177
148
72
272
346
192
271
11
79
205
202
256
343
397
88
71
25
249
314
322
335
289
101
405
91
181
316
341
345

RAYMOND
REIN
FEDERSPIELD
MARCEAU
CLARINARD
DELACHENAL
BOICHARD
RICHARDET
MUCCIO
BAGNE
BRIGANT
DEMOULIN
LECENDRE
SZADECZK
CLAUDEL
LABROT
LEHNERT
BARBIEUX
COMEAU
COGNET
BOIVIN
JoLy
DUPUIS
DUBREUIL
JOLIVOT
DELSARTE
FOURE
VERNET
CAM
GANDON
CARIOU
BOUCHEX
LAJEANNE
BALAY
BOIVIN
BURDY
DAVID
JusoT
JUPILLE
VERGEY
TURPAIN
PETREMANT
GUICHARD
LIOCHON
ELVEZ
BARALE
THARION
HUMBLOT
DACLON
LAMBERET
PEZET

THIBAUD
STEVE
GUILLAUME
XAVIER
MICKAEL
CEDRIC
MATHIEU
LILIAN
ALEXANDRE
DAMIEN
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER
CLEMENT
ARTHUR
ROMAIN
PHILIPPE
JONATHAN
GREGORY
FABRICE
ARNAUD
SAMUEL
XAVIER
MICKAEL
SYLVAIN
SEBASTIEN
JEAN BAPTISTE
EMMANUEL
PIERRE HENRI
THOMAS
MARTIN
GOULVEN
OLIVIER
LUDOVIC
REMY
BAPTISTE
PIERRE
GUILLAUME
JEAN MARIE
SEBASTIEN
FLORENT
THIBAUT
CYRIL
SAMUEL
ALAIN
ROMAIN
MORGAN
MATTHIEU
GUILLAUME
JULIEN
GREGORY
FLORIAN

TRAIL EXPERT

01:09:14:28
01:09:34:41
01:10:13:95
01:10:13:96
01:10:56:40
01:10:58:21
01:11:31:25
01:11:33:07
01:11:41:86
01:12:32:87
01:13:19:87
01:13:39:39
01:13:43:13
01:13:52:40
01:14:26:66
01:15:02:13
01:15:04:75
01:15:18:42
01:15:18:54
01:15:19:17
01:15:19:45
01:15:23:51
01:15:29:95
01:15:42:22
01:16:29:82
01:16:33:40
01:16:34:87
01:16:48:79
01:16:49:22
01:16:51:87
01:17:16:86
01:17:23:13
01:17:31:75
01:17:44:51
01:18:19:20
01:18:27:33
01:18:35:72
01:19:01:17
01:19:05:66
01:19:59:03
01:20:03:63
01:20:04:72
01:20:05:38
01:20:05:72
01:20:09:52
01:20:32:03
01:20:39:00
01:20:40:41
01:20:47:54
01:21:03:96
01:21:06:90

DIJON SINGLE TRACK

NL

DIJON SINGLE TRACK
TEAMCOSTO

DIJON TRIATHLON

LE PANARD MIGROS

NL

DIJON SINGLETRACK

CSA 152EME REGIMENT D'INFANTERIE
BIZIAT ENDURANCE
TRIATHLON AMBERIEU EN BUGEY
TEAMCOSTO

NL

CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB
511E REGIMENT DU TRAIN
NL

NL

CHALON ENDURANCE
CREUSOT TRIATHLON

NL

AQUAVELOPODE

DIJON SINGLETRACK

NL

NL

CREUSOT TRIATHLON

NL

SKICLUB SAMM

NL

NL

CSA 152EME REGIMENT D'INFANTERIE
NL

NL

NL

SENS TRIATHLON
VIRIAT MARATHON
DIJON SINGLETRACK
CREUSOT TRIATHLON
AQUAVELOPODE

NL

NL

NL

RAID DEFI SAPEUR POMPIER BESANGON

NL

DIJONSINGLETRACK
CREUSOT TRIATHLON
DIJON SINGLETRACK

NL

NL

SAONE MONT D OR NATURE
SENS TRIATHLON
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102
104
105
109
111
112
113
114
115
124
126
130
132
133
134
135
136
139
140
142
145
147
148
151
152
156
157
159
162
163
165
168
169
170
173
174
176
177
179
181
188
189
191
193
195
197
200
203
204
205
213

124
368
356
119
60
93
369
37
86
235
304
221
64
62
358
151
247
339
310
176
393
188
302
273
306
394
409
392
207
69
120
229
100
104
159
211
263
395
278
280
68
189
337
169
156
36
110
161
15
300
109

VERNET
GUICHARD
HENNEQUIN
CESAREC
REVIRON
MARCION
RYBARCZYK
LAVAILLOTTE
REGNIER
COHEN
MASUE
CURTY
HUET
LARUELLE
MUNIER
PERGET
VAN BEVEREN
KELLERHALS
SANCHEZ
BIBARD
CAILLOT
DURAND
MALLOL
LACROIX
SENAILLET
LASTELLA
SAUNIER
BECHE
GIRARDIN
THIBOUD
SERVO
MABBOUX
BEY
BUTAVANT
PALLARD
POROT
CATALA
HERBIN
BILLARD
AUBOURG
MILLIROUX
VERIN
LANDON
HENNEBELLE
SALLIOU
PARISOT
MOREAU
SOULIER
LAUVERGNE
MODRIN
BONNET

EDOUARD
JEROME
JEAN FABIEN
FRANCK
WILLIAM
GUILLAUME
BENOIT
FREDERIC
JOHANN
HUGO
DAVID
SIMON
SEBASTIEN
NICOLAS
YOHANN
YOANN
CHRISTOPHE
FABIEN
REMY
LAURENT
JULIEN

JEAN CHRISTOPHE

LUC
NICOLAS
JULIEN
JULIEN
ALEXANDRE
VINCENT
BENJAMIN
ALEXANDRE
BENOIT
DENIS
AURELIEN
MATTHIEU
YANNICK
ARNAUD
ROMAIN
DENIS
IDRISS
FREDERIC
PHILIPPE
THOMAS
DAMIEN
JEAN PATRICK
J MARC
JOHANN
SEBASTIEN
STEPHAN
VINCENT
JEROME
LUDOVIC

TRAIL EXPERT

01:21:13:33
01:21:15:78
01:21:18:45
01:21:24:26
01:21:30:63
01:21:35:43
01:21:41:49
01:22:24:05
01:22:27:23
01:23:25:70
01:23:38:10
01:23:51:15
01:23:51:26
01:23:51:70
01:24:03:08
01:24:28:59
01:24:37:64
01:25:03:86
01:25:05:52
01:25:08:60
01:25:31:72
01:25:36:83
01:25:42:69
01:25:55:08
01:25:57:88
01:26:16:66
01:26:24:41
01:26:27:07
01:26:39:72
01:26:51:52
01:26:56:75
01:27:26:40
01:27:28:99
01:27:32:23
01:28:12:31
01:28:15:74
01:28:43:41
01:28:48:40
01:28:51:58
01:29:06:20
01:29:38:60
01:29:52:13
01:30:02:39
01:30:22:31
01:30:30:66
01:30:54:29
01:30:57:21
01:31:07:52
01:31:19:09
01:31:21:73
01:32:33:34

KERAUNOS SPORTS
TRIATHLON'S

TEAM DOUZALEUR
JEAGER LECOULTRE
CLUB NAUTIQUE CREUSOTIN
DIJON SINGLETRACK
TRIATHLON'S

BEAUNE ROUGEOT TRIATHLON
DIJON SINGLETRACK
NL

NL

NL

COTE ET SPORT
COTE ET SPORT
TEAM MERMILLOD TRIATHLON
NL

NL

RUNNING TEAM D'APPLES
NL

NL

VIRIAT MARATHON

NL

NL

NL

NL

VIRIAT MARATHON
CREUSOT TRIATHLON
VIRIAT MARATHON

NL

CRAPAST

JEAGER LECOULTRE
NL
DIJONSINGLETRACK
DOLE AC

NL

NL

NL

VIRIAT MARATHON

NL

NL

CRAPAST

NL

ROUGEOT BEAUNE TRIATHLON
NL

NL

AUXOIS TRAIL

FCSAD EMB

NL

ACR DIJON

NL

EVIAN OFF COURSE
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(YAKA RN TRAIL EXPERT

114 219 199 RAQUIN THIERRY 01:33:02:13  NL

116 221 370 ROBER THOMAS 01:33:26:39  TRIATHLON'S

118 228 172 MONTONNEAU BRUNO 01:33:59:56  NL

120 233 320 LEYRE MATHIEU 01:34:22:19 NL

122 235 330 LIEVRE DAVID 01:34:25:37 NL

124 237 168 MASUE YANN 01:34:35:62  NL

126 245 214  GRALL ANTOINE 01:35:01:27  NL

128 249 217 LEGRAND JEROME 01:35:14:09  NL

130 251 149 LEMOINE JULIEN 01:35:20:06  NL

132 258 185 LERAY JONATHAN 01:36:08:96  NL

134 260 265 PIENNE JOSSELIN 01:36:24:57  NL

136 266 328 PETIT HUBERT 01:36:40:62  NL

138 270 324 CAUMONT ALEXANDRE 01:37:22:11  NL

140 274 145 MERCIER BAPTISTE 01:37:39:18  NL

142 278 142 PICQ CAMILLE 01:38:44:51  NL

144 287 147 DESTRAZ SYLVAIN 01:39:38:28  NL

146 293 158 GIRARDOT MATTHIEU 01:39:55:57 NL

148 298 137 HIRSCHY CEDRIC 01:40:23:23  NL

150 314 166 KOSMAN CHRISTOPHE 01:42:44:73  NL

152 332 213 HAVEL JULIEN 01:45:57:34  NL

154 338 232 GASSER THOMAS 01:48:51:49  NL

156 346 139 PAOLOZZI SEBASTIEN 01:51:01:75  NL

158 353 267 PIROLLEY DOMINIQUE 01:54:19:28  NL

160 366 20 ZIECIK JONATHAN 02:03:48:00  AMBULANCE DU BLANC MESNIL
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(YAKA RN TRAIL EXPERT

VETERAN FEMME

1 119 194 VOLAY MARTINE 01:22:45:48  NL

3 217 44  GROSBOIS SANDRINE 01:32:46:39  BIZIAT ENDURANCE

5 243 253  GUILLAUME PATRICIA 01:34:48:25 NL

7 252 121  BOUZIGNON PATRICIA 01:35:24:33  association volodalen

9 294 283 MARGIOTTA CATHERINE 01:39:57:09  NL

1 307 386 TEPPE VIVIANE 01:42:28:28  VIRIAT MARATHON

13 317 287 BOULEY MARILYN 01:43:16:07  NL

15 323 103 MAROTTE VALERIE 01:44:29:27  DOLEAC

17 329 296 PACAUD VERONIQUE 01:45:22:98  NL

19 341 111 BOSSY CLAIRE 01:49:24:23  FOOTING VALLEE DE JOUX

21 351 388 VERNOUX CORINNE 01:52:56:88  VIRIAT MARATHON

23 363 206 GROSSIORD FRANCOISE 02:02:31:12  RCHIM

25 369 246  VIOLON MIREILLE 02:15:29:71  NL

VETERAN HOMME

2 3 361 BOURGEOIS IVON 01:04:15:23  TEAM TRAIL JURA

4 14 174  LANGUILLAT PETER 01:09:01:04  NL

6 26 332 FIGUEREO CHARLES 01:11:59:53 NL

8 28 357 BOUIGES CHRISTOPHE 01:12:11:62 TEAM ENDURANCE SHOP BESANCON

10 31 348 GROS JEAN CHRISTOPHE 01:12:37:83  TEAMBEN

12 38 193 CABON STEPHANE 01:14:29:68  NL

14 48 18 SOBOCAN FREDERIC 01:15:36:82  AIX SAVOIE TRIATHLON

16 51 7 FEBVRE CHRISTOPHE 01:15:49:85  TRIATHLON'S

18 59 212 JOURNET CHRISTOPHE 01:16:51:47  NL

20 66 78  FIEVET DAMIEN 01:17:37:13  CS MEAUX
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77
78
79
81
82
87
88
91
95
97
98
100
103
106
107
116
117
118
121
122
123
127
128
129
131
137
138
141
143
144
146
149
150
154
155
158
160
161
164
166
167
171
172
175
178
180
182
183
184
185
186

260
275
136
200
196
321
47
17
360
43
402
132
116
209
255
239
305
204
317
298
377
285
19
281
63
32
282
97
197
54
269
129
53
30
112
50
152
31
326
371
141
406
331
227
70
28
105
131
408
315
42

BERTHIER
MOUTOTE
CONVERT
ROUSSEAU
BRIOT
CLAIRON
GREGOT
RICHOUX BIZET
RABEYRIN
GROSBOIS
WHITING
DURAFFOURG
PAQUES
SAULTIER
ROUVIER
GROS
MARILLER
BOURGINE
PESEUX
STRADA
ROTTE
SALOMON
POULAIN
BERNARD
SIRIEIX
RICHARD
DERONZI
MOTSCHWILLER
LENOIR
OBOZIL
ROYER
TOULA
LETHENET
LUGAND
MARCILLAUD
CINIER
AUVITU
FRACHEBOIS
GIORDANO
PIERREL
DELPORTE
DUVAUT
REYMANN
RIBES
PRZYBYLA
LEMONT
CHENEVEZ
CHARCHAUDE
VILLAIN
CONVERT
BURLET

JEROME
LAURENT
FRANCK
ALAIN
STEPHANE
ERICK
PHILIPPE
SYLVAIN
JEAN PIERRE
DAVID
SIMON
CHRISTIAN
FABRICE
PATRICK
FABIEN
PHILIPPE
BERTRAND
PHILIPPE
VINCENT
PHILIPPE
BRUNO
DAVID
DENIS
FRANCK
YANN

JEAN MARIE
DAVID

YAN
FABRICE
JACKY
EDOUARD
LAHOUARI
JEROME
MICHEL
ERIC
REGIS
LAURENT
ALAIN
DAVID
STEPHANE
VINCENT
CHRISTOPHE
BENOIT
NOEL
SYLVAIN
DOMINIQUE
JEAN DANIEL
CLAUDE
ERIC

JEAN YVES
WILLIAM

TRAIL EXPERT

01:19:39:87
01:19:41:11
01:19:45:25
01:20:01:78
01:20:03:23
01:20:05:73
01:20:06:86
01:20:26:16
01:20:40:70
01:20:48:25
01:20:56:59
01:21:04:25
01:21:13:89
01:21:20:36
01:21:22:40
01:22:42:99
01:22:43:84
01:22:45:01
01:22:51:99
01:22:53:31
01:23:24:93
01:23:38:41
01:23:42:19
01:23:45:88
01:23:51:16
01:24:48:59
01:24:52:94
01:25:05:85
01:25:25:43
01:25:30:34
01:25:34:08
01:25:46:56
01:25:51:45
01:26:01:08
01:26:16:58
01:26:25:68
01:26:35:69
01:26:36:61
01:26:53:32
01:26:56:76
01:27:19:82
01:27:42:22
01:28:06:20
01:28:20:47
01:28:49:31
01:29:04:02
01:29:20:36
01:29:22:64
01:29:22:84
01:29:25:69
01:29:27:09

NL

NL

ND2BR

NL

NL

NL

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON
AIX SAVOIE TRIATHLON
TEAM SPORTS ET CIMES
BIZIAT ENDURANCE
VO3MAX HAUT JURATRAIL
LES LACETS DU LIZON
FOYER RURAL RAHON

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

US NATIXIS

NL

AIX SAVOIE TRIATHLON

NL

COTE ET SPORT

ASPTT LONS LE SAUNIER
NL

DIJON SINGLETRECK

NL

CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB
NL

LE CREUSOT TRIATHLON
CHALON ENDURANCE
ASPTT LONS LE SAUNIER
FOOTING VALLEE DE JOUX
CHALON ENDURANCE

NL

ASPTT LONS LE SAUNIER
NL

TVLV

NL

CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB
NL

NL

CREUSOT TRIAHLON
AQUAVELOPODE
DSAGROUPE LOISIR

LES CROCO

CROCO

NL

CLUB LEDONIEN D ATHLETISME
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73
74
75
76
s
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

187
190
192
194
196
198
199
201
202
207
209
211
212
215
216
218
222
224
226
229
230
231
238
239
242
246
253
254
257
262
263
264
265
269
271
273
275
276
279
280
281
283
284
285
286
290
291
292
302
303
306

201
126
113
115
303
309
390
108
353
33

396
34

329
164
40

380
134
242
378
245
338
291
276
292
117
373
362
279
122
203
274
107
241
325
160
336
237
319
233
234
236
183
208
374
385
179
286
410
375
311
133

DRAMAILLER
DE DONNO
RUCHAT
BERTRAND
BOUSQUET
SIMONEL
MATASSONI
CRETIN
TRAVAILLOT
ESTIENNE
MICHEL
CARY
MADESCLAIR
VENTARD
NEVORET
FERNANDES
CICCIONE
ROULIN
CARAUX
MAZEAU
GREGOIRE
SOUAKRIA
GUICHARD
JOURNET
BARD
PAYSANT
MAZEAU
JOURDIN
MARTIN
DERANGERE
CHEKROUN
ESTEVEZ
RODRIGUEZ
CAUMONT
ORANGE
MAS
DECONFIN
GAYET
DUCOLOMB
TERRASSON
BERLIAT
BUSSON
POIRAUD
GIBAULT
NGUYEN
BOIS
MOREAU
POYEN
FERRAND
BOURGUETOU
JOBLOT

XAVIER
ORONZO
JEAN CLAUDE
DIDIER
PHILIPPE
FRANCK
PATRICE
BERNARD
LAURENT
MARC
SEBASTIEN
LAURENT
FREDERIC
ETIENNE
MICHEL
ERIC
OLIVIER
PAUL
LAURENT
DANIEL
GILLES
OMAR
PHILIPPE
OLIVIER
FRANCOIS
LIONNEL
RAPHAEL
CHRISTOPHE
HERVE
CHRISTIAN
MARC
SANTIAGO
CARLOS
GERARD
JEAN PAUL
MICHEL
PATRICK
PATRICE
STEPHANE
CYRILLE
ERIC
STEPHANE
JEROME
FREDERIC
NHAN
FABIEN
BERNARD
DAVID
MARC
ALAIN
GERARD
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TRAIL EXPERT

01:29:28:92
01:29:57:04
01:30:03:46
01:30:22:49
01:30:53:31
01:30:55:16
01:30:56:09
01:31:01:32
01:31:04:32
01:31:32:57
01:32:05:80
01:32:25:00
01:32:32:96
01:32:39:07
01:32:46:38
01:32:58:09
01:33:29:08
01:33:42:09
01:33:55:33
01:34:03:81
01:34:08:80
01:34:12:00
01:34:36:16
01:34:42:27
01:34:45:82
01:35:06:23
01:35:28:98
01:35:45:23
01:36:08:16
01:36:29:96
01:36:39:55
01:36:39:61
01:36:39:70
01:37:22:07
01:37:23:29
01:37:28:09
01:38:33:50
01:38:38:11
01:39:01:31
01:39:01:45
01:39:01:50
01:39:06:45
01:39:11:07
01:39:27:60
01:39:27:83
01:39:52:21
01:39:52:67
01:39:52:78
01:41:22:80
01:41:27:51
01:42:23:31

NL

LAFOULEE DE BUSSIGNY
FOOTING VALLEE DE JOUX
FOULEE COLIGNOISE

NL

NL

VIRIAT MARATHON

EALE CREUSOT
TEAMCOSTO

ASPTT LONS LE SAUNIER
VIRIAT MARATHON
ASPTT LONS LE SAUNIER
NL

NL

BIZIAT ENDURANCE

US NATIXIS

LES TRAILERS DES 7 MONTS
NL

US NATIXIS

NL

RUGBY CLUNY

NL

NL

NL

GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME
US NATIXIS

TRIATHLONS

NL

JEAGER LECOULTRE

NL

NL

DUPONT RUNNING CLUB
NL

NL

NL

RC VANDOEUVRE

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

US NATIXIS

US NATIXIS

NL

NL

CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB
US NATIXIS

NL

LES PIES JACASSES
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(YAKA RN TRAIL EXPERT

124 308 391 PERRIN PIERRE 01:42:28:55  VIRIAT MARATHON

126 310 400 PAGE DAVID 01:42:29:39  VIRIAT MARAYHON

128 312 389 BACON DIDIER 01:42:30:27  VIRIAT MARATHON

130 316 297  VILLEROT HERVE 01:43:15:95  NL

132 320 382 SCHNURR DIDIER 01:43:38:76  US NATIXIS

134 325 180 DESFORGES MICHEL 01:45:05:12  NL

136 331 295 PACAUD FREDERIC 01:45:23:06  NL

138 335 344 COUZON THIERRY 01:47:52:97  SENS TRIATHLON

140 340 252 GERARD PHILIPPE 01:49:09:27  NL

142 343 294 BONNEVAULT CHRISTOPHE 01:50:10:54  NL

144 349 191 RENARD REMY 01:52:18:53  NL

146 352 264 ROBITAILLE CHRISTOPHE 01:53:06:58  NL

148 356 381 DESENS ALAIN 01:55:18:91  US NATIXIS

150 360 244  BAUSSART ERIC 01:57:55:08  NL

152 365 228 REVOL JEAN FRANCOIS 02:02:44:59  NL
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